General information about company

Scrip code 539991

NSE Symbol NOT LISTED
MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INE700F01016

Name of the company

CONFIDENCE FUTURISTIC ENERGETECH
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}(?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - ] No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % oftotal | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
£ £ fully pai paid- | shares h no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. O Wiy p 'fud up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
0 (11I) shares h . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As 0
held | (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
(%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 7739800 7739800 | 61.87 7739800 7739800 |61.87
Group
(B) Public 593 4770200 4770200 | 38.13 4770200 4770200 |38.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 594 12510000 12510000 | 100 12510000 12510000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\flilmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ) a(lires d
. assuming full | Locked in shares [P co2c¢ O
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
C . Shares - convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X110) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A L
an convertible securities and | %, sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Sa o
securities . No. Of . 00 ftotal | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= total | No. | Of tota
X) Warrants (Xi) N ota % | sh
(VIDHX)Asa |No.(a) |gp ares
(a) ares | (a) held
% of held ¢
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.87 7739800 | 100 7739800
Group
B) Public 38.13 3942225 |82.64 4687100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 116820251 93.38 12426900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding .
of class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares i ) Total
Name of the ) Y pe p underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ held (VII) asa %
Shareholders . Depository | _ per SCRR,
(II) shares equity . =V)+ of
@ Receipts 1957) (VII)
held (IV) | shares V1) WFOD | agao cl ol Total
sa% of ass eg: ass )
held X egry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
) Any Other 1 7739800 7739800 | 61.87 7739800 7739800 | 61.87
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 1 7739800 7739800 |61.87 7739800 7739800 |61.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 7739800 7739800 | 61.87 7739800 7739800 | 61.87
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A1HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 544 560933 560933 448 560933 560933 448
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 30 2304748 2304748 | 18.42 2304748 2304748 |18.42
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© Any Other 1 o 1904519 1904519 | 15.22 1904519 1904519 | 15.22
(specify)
(Sgu)b—Total (B) 593 4770200 4770200 |38.13 4770200 4770200 |38.13
Total Public
Shareholding
593 4770200 4770200 |38.13 4770200 4770200 |38.13
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 594 12510000 12510000 | 100 12510000 12510000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
594 12510000 12510000 | 100 12510000 12510000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlylr}g conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI111) :
Sr. . Outstanding - held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of L
- Warrants - As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share Sa /o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) ! Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VID+HX) As a % | No. (a) Shares (a). S
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(d) 61.87 7739800 | 100 7739800
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 61.87 7739800 | 100 7739800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.87 7739800 | 100 7739800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.48 399925 [ 71.3 477833
(a(ii)) 18.42 1648000 | 71.5 2304748
(e) 15.22 1894300 |99.46 1904519
(S;)b'TOt"‘l ®) 38.13 3942225 | 82.64 4687100
Total Public
Shareholding
38.13 3942225 | 82.64 4687100
B=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11682025 | 93.38 12426900
Total (A+B+C 100 11682025 | 93.38 12426900

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CONFIDENCE PETROLEUM INDIA LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AAACD3658C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7739800

7739800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7739800

7739800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.87

61.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

7739800

7739800

Class eg:y

Total

7739800

7739800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.87

61.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

61.87

61.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7739800

7739800




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7739800

7739800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhishek
Khaitan

BABITA
SARAOGI

Shailesh
Khaitan

Manish
Satyanarayan Nuwal

Lalit Kumar
Khaitan

JAGAT BANDHU
BHANDARI

PAN (1)

AIOPK5527C

AJKPS0731R

AFVPK1053M

AAZPN3399]

AIMPK4395E

ACAPBY9411A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

247519

180000

175000

170000

144539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

247519

180000

175000

170000

144539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.44

1.4

1.36

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

250000

247519

180000

175000

170000

144539

Class eg:y

Total

250000

247519

180000

175000

170000

144539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

1.98

1.44

1.4

1.36

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.44

1.36

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

250000

0

180000

175000

170000

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

100

100

100

0

Number of equity
shares held in

250000

247519

180000

175000

170000

144539




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1167058
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ [ 1167058
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 1167058

Class eg:y

Total 1167058

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 775000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 6041

Number of equity | 1167058
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than | percentage

of shareholding

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Brij Kishor Trading
Private Limited

Aalidhra Textool
Engineers Pvt Ltd

Singularity Holdings
Limited

PAN (1)

AACCBS393A

AAACD8469M

AAACJ0259M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1754322

934300

400000

330000

150195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1754322

934300

400000

330000

150195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.02

7.47

32

2.64

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1754322

934300

400000

330000

150195

Class eg:y

Total

1754322

934300

400000

330000

150195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.02

7.47

32

2.64

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.02

7.47

32

2.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

1754300

934300

400000

330000

140000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

93.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1754322

934300

400000

330000

150195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1904519

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1904519

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1904519

Class eg:y

Total

1904519

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1894300




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 99.46
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 1904519
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



