General information about company						
Scrip code	539991					
NSE Symbol	NOT LISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED					
ISIN	INE700F01016					
Name of the company	CONFIDENCE FUTURISTIC ENERGETECH LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		shares held (VII) per SCRR,		ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
		held (V) held (VI) $(V)^+(V)^-(V)$ a % of (A+B+C2)	a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	7739800			7739800	61.87	7739800		7739800	61.87	
(B)	Public	593	4770200			4770200	38.13	4770200		4770200	38.13	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	594	12510000			12510000	100	12510000		12510000	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified sec	curities			
	Category of		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	(II) Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.87	7739800	100			7739800
(B)	Public				38.13	3942225	82.64			4687100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	11682025	93.38			12426900

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)			held in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prome	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7739800			7739800	61.87	7739800		7739800	61.87
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	7739800			7739800	61.87	7739800		7739800	61.87
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•	•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	7739800			7739800	61.87	7739800		7739800	61.87
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder		I			ı
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	544	560933			560933	4.48	560933		560933	4.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	2304748			2304748	18.42	2304748		2304748	18.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	1904519			1904519	15.22	1904519		1904519	15.22
Sub-Total (B) (3)		593	4770200			4770200	38.13	4770200		4770200	38.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		593	4770200			4770200	38.13	4770200		4770200	38.13
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	ng pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		594	12510000			12510000	100	12510000		12510000	100
Total (A+B+C)		594	12510000			12510000	100	12510000		12510000	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showing	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	e Promote	er and F	rom	oter Gr	oup
Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	nvertible Warrants No		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	and Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				61.87	7739800	100			7739800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.87	7739800	100			7739800
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.87	7739800	100			7739800
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	areholder			u	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				4.48	399925	71.3			477833
(a(ii))				18.42	1648000	71.5			2304748
(e)				15.22	1894300	99.46			1904519
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.13	3942225	82.64			4687100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.13	3942225	82.64			4687100
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sha	rehol	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	11682025	93.38			12426900
Total (A+B+C				100	11682025	93.38			12426900

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CONFIDENCE PETROLEUM INDIA LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACD3658C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7739800	7739800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7739800	7739800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.87	61.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7739800	7739800
Class eg:y		
Total	7739800	7739800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.87	61.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.87	61.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)	7739800	7739800

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7739800	7739800
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Khaitan	BABITA SARAOGI	Shailesh Khaitan	Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal	Lalit Kumar Khaitan	JAGAT BANDHU BHANDARI
PAN (II)	AIOPK5527C	AJKPS0731R	AFVPK1053M	AAZPN3399J	AIMPK4395E	ACAPB9411A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	247519	180000	175000	170000	144539
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	247519	180000	175000	170000	144539
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.98	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	250000	247519	180000	175000	170000	144539
Class eg:y						
Total	250000	247519	180000	175000	170000	144539
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	1.98	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.98	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	250000	0	180000	175000	170000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	100	100	0
Number of equity shares held in	250000	247519	180000	175000	170000	144539

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1167058
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1167058
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1167058
Class eg:y	
Total	1167058
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	775000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	66.41
Number of equity shares held in	1167058

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Firm
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Brij Kishor Trading Private Limited	Aalidhra Textool Engineers Pvt Ltd	Singularity Holdings Limited		
PAN (II)		AACCB8393A	AAACD8469M	AAACJ0259M		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	1	1	10	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1754322	934300	400000	330000	150195	2
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1754322	934300	400000	330000	150195	2
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.02	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.2	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1754322	934300	400000	330000	150195	2
Class eg:y						
Total	1754322	934300	400000	330000	150195	2
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.02	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.2	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	14.02	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.2	0

No. (a)	1754300	934300	400000	330000	140000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	93.21	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1754322	934300	400000	330000	150195	2
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	19
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1904519
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1904519
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1904519
Class eg:y	
Total	1904519
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)

As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.46
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1904519
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence